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  Name Team W.Class Bwt Result GL Points 

AVATUD KLASS ABS 

1  Mikomägi Eliise TÜASK -84kg 80,05 575,0 92,2300 

2  Kirisma Kalli Pitbulls MTÜ -76kg 73,90 430,0 71,4660 

3  Kuklane Paula Helena Sparta SK -69kg 68,10 412,5 71,4038 

4  Laugen Kirke Riin Pitbulls MTÜ -69kg 64,60 398,0 70,8440 

5  Sepp Eleriin TÜASK -84kg 76,95 427,5 69,7680 

6  Aruksaar Andra Powerlifting4U -84kg 80,60 432,5 69,1568 

7  Aus Annela Pitbulls MTÜ -76kg 75,50 417,5 68,7205 

8  Tiivel Marin Daigo Power -84kg 82,55 390,0 61,7760 

9  Sumla Sigre Sparta SK -69kg 68,55 355,0 61,2375 

10  Koljonen Karin Mikaela Sparta SK -57kg 56,70 317,5 61,0553 

11  Talvik Emma Victoria M&M Strength 84+kg 88,35 382,5 59,0198 

12  Tiismaa Marii Lisette Daigo Power -63kg 62,60 322,5 58,4370 

13  Hagel Kaisa - Maris TÜASK -63kg 62,30 300,0 54,5100 

14  Karja Kristi Powerlifting4U 84+kg 87,75 347,5 53,7583 

15  Loose Kendra Rapla RJ SK -63kg 62,20 212,5 38,6538 

16  Väisa Getter TÜASK -57kg 55,60 185,0 36,0195 

17  Leht Lisandra Rapla RJ SK -69kg 64,50 180,0 32,0760 

18  Pajo Lisanna Rapla RJ SK -63kg 61,85 157,5 28,7438 

-  Kallas Kerda Sparta SK 84+kg 93,95 DSQ  

 

 

 



  Name Team W.Class Bwt Result GL Points 

NOORED ABS 

1  Kirisma Kalli Pitbulls MTÜ -76kg 73,90 430,0 71,4660 

2  Laugen Kirke Riin Pitbulls MTÜ -69kg 64,60 398,0 70,8440 

3  Tiivel Marin Daigo Power -84kg 82,55 390,0 61,7760 

4  Tiismaa Marii Lisette Daigo Power -63kg 62,60 322,5 58,4370 

5  Ilves Sandra M&M Strength 84+kg 91,05 260,0 39,6760 

6  Loose Kendra Rapla RJ SK -63kg 62,20 212,5 38,6538 

7  Väisa Getter TÜASK -57kg 55,60 185,0 36,0195 

8  Leht Lisandra Rapla RJ SK -69kg 64,50 180,0 32,0760 

9  Pajo Lisanna Rapla RJ SK -63kg 61,85 157,5 28,7438 

 

 

 

  Name Team W.Class Bwt Result GL Points 

JUUNIORID ABS 

1  Mikomägi Eliise TÜASK -84kg 80,05 575,0 92,2300 

2  Sepp Eleriin TÜASK -84kg 76,95 427,5 69,7680 

3  Aruksaar Andra Powerlifting4U -84kg 80,60 432,5 69,1568 

4  Aus Annela Pitbulls MTÜ -76kg 75,50 417,5 68,7205 

5  Nikitina Vanessa Daigo Power -69kg 66,80 365,0 63,8020 

6  Talvik Emma Victoria M&M Strength 84+kg 88,35 382,5 59,0198 

-  Kallas Kerda Sparta SK 84+kg 93,95 DSQ  

 

 

 



  Name Team W.Class Bwt Result GL Points 

MASTERS 1 ABS 

1  Karja Kristi Powerlifting4U 84+kg 87,75 347,5 53,7583 

 

  Name Team W.Class Bwt Result GL Points 

MASTERS 2 ABS 

1  Laks Sirje Sparta SK -69kg 67,00 282,5 49,2963 

 

 


